Provisional 1D 1719134

Score total ;11105
Score for star read(s) ~ : 3.9 . u,
Score for read counts @ 1103.4 5 oo oA u U u C" Llu 0 g U ogu ua a a .
Score for mfe : 1.6 3" Lol “I bbb 1 i i 1 i A S i‘ 79
Score for randfold : 1.6 u_, 2 9 T e s e
U u u
Score for cons. seed : <
Total read count : 2176
Mature read count : 2168
Loop read count : 0
Star read count : 8
freq.
5D
1 o
0.75%
0.5um
0.254
0
0 23 36 58 length
Star Mature
5"~ ccucacgaccuucugugaccccuuagaggaugacugauuucuuuugguguucagag cuagcaccaucugaaaucgguuauaaugauuggggaagagca -3 obs
ccucacgaccuucugugaccccuuagaggauga cuagcaccaucugaaaucgguuauaaugauuggggaagagca exp
ccucacgaccuucugugaccccuuagaggaugacugauuucuuuugguguucagagucaauauaauuuucuagcaccaucugaaaucgguuauaaugauuggggaagageca known
(e D)D) I( (RN O (N (O (e )2)0200)0))EEES)>>0>)5)))) IS TN ) ) ) ISP reads mm sample
6 0 z2_
1 1 z2_
2 0 z2_
3 1 z2_
1 1 z2_
24 0 z2_
10 0 z2_
2 1 z2_
1 z2_
1 z2_
2 1 z2_
145 0 z2_
1 1 z2_
1 1 z2_
1 1 z2_
1 1 z2_
1 1 z2_
16 1 z2_
1 1 z2_
2 1 z2_
17 0 z2_
1 1 z2_
1 1 z2_
6 0 z2_
3 1 z2_
2 1 z2_
30 0 z2_
1 1 z2_
1 1 z2_
1 1 z2_
1 1 z2_
1 1 z2_




Star

ccucacgaccuucugugaccccuuagaggaugacugauuucuuuugguguucagag

Mature

cuagcaccaucugaaaucgguuauaaugauuggggaagagca

383

© B NN P B N PP

P R R P ORRRRRERIERRRORIERIERRIERERRIERERIEROLR

P R R R RPRRRPRRPRORRRRERORRRERRRORIRRERRORIEROOROOO-RTIERI EOOOOO

72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_

GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM



Star

ccucacgaccuucugugaccccuuagaggaugacugauuucuuuugguguucagag

Mature

cuagcaccaucugaaaucgguuauaaugauuggggaagagca

G N N N N 0w w N

ONNNN
NN ~

P R R R RN

OR R PR ORRORERIERORIERRRLRRRRREPRIEREPROROIRORIERRIRPRRRIERREROORORIERREROOIRORIEREROOOROHIRHERHRIRERLBR R

P B O O P O

GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM

73
73
73
73
73
73



Star

ccucacgaccuucugugaccccuuagaggaugacugauuucuuuugguguucagag

Mature

cuagcaccaucugaaaucgguuauaaugauuggggaagagca

a R P PP ANPO

PP
I

B R R R OFR R RNNR

W R PP NP P AP PRPP

=
[}

P P O R RRORERIERERROORIEREREROREROORTIERIERLERIROLR

P R O R RPRRRORRRERORIERRORRIERRORRIERIRRIERRIERIRERRIERLROROLROOO

73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73

z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_



Star

ccucacgaccuucugugaccccuuagaggaugacugauuucuuuugguguucagag

Mature

cuagcaccaucugaaaucgguuauaaugauuggggaagagca

N R NNRR R RN
iy

PR
o

P OR PR RRRRERERRIERERELRRO

z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_



